
Counselling Schedule Format 

IGNOU Study Centre____________Salwan Public School Sec 15 II Gurugram____________________________________________________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Code No. ______1021-D______________    Schedule for Session and Year:  _______(July  2019 )_________ 

 

Sl.
No. 

Progra
mme 

Semester
/ Year of 
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student 

Course 
code 

Group 
No. 

Theory/ 
Practical/ 
Seminar 

No. of 
studen
ts in 
the 
Group 

Date of 
counseling 

Day Time 
(From – To) 

Course 
wise 
No. of 
Session 

Name of the Counsellor 

1 DNHE I DNHE-1      1 Theory 50 10/11/2019 Sunday 12:30-02:30 1/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
2 DNHE I DNHE-1      1 Theory 50 24/11/2019 Sunday 12:30-02:30 2/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
3 DNHE I DNHE-1      1 Theory 50 12/01/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 3/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
4 DNHE I DNHE-1    1 Theory 50 19/01/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 4/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
5 DNHE I DNHE-2     1 Theory 50 02/02/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 1/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
6 DNHE I DNHE-2     1 Theory 50 23/02/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 2/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
7 DNHE I DNHE-2     1 Theory 50 08/03/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 3/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
8 DNHE I DNHE-2     1 Theory 50 22/03/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 4/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
9 DNHE I DNHE-3     1 Theory 50 05/04/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 1/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
10 DNHE I DNHE-3    1 Theory 50 19/04/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 2/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
11 DNHE I DNHE-3     1 Theory 50 26/04/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 3/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
12 DNHE I DNHE-3     1 Theory 50 03/05/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 4/4 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
13 DNHE I DNHE-4     1 Theory 50 17/05/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 1/2 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
14 DNHE I DNHE-4     1 Theory 50 24/05/2020 Sunday 12:30-02:30 2/2 Dr. Manju Vashisht 
 

 

 
Date: 06/11/2019           


